Construction
Constructed in a sturdy and well-fitted aluminum sheet and extrusion, in addition to
the luminaire’s high-quality Cree LED diodes for brilliant illumination.
Finish
Luminaire coated in an environmentally friendly polyester powder formulated for a
durable and long-lasting color in a bronze finish. No toxic heavy metals, VOC, or
mercury were used in the design of this product.
Installation

Bronze Aluminum Sheet & Extrusion Modular Optic Type IV DLC, ETL 5 Years
Ordering Information：
Typical Order Example: AL30HU50T41000
AL= Area Light 30=300W
HU=100-
277V
50=5000K T4=Type IV
00=Standard PC=Photocell
10=1-10V Dimming
00=Default